
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UTTARAKHAND 

 

Tender No. NITUK/Stores/LTE/2022-23/07                                                      Date:21.02.2023 

 

TENDER NOTICE  

(Limited Tender Enquiry) 

 

Online Bids are invited from the registered Manufacturer/Dealer/Suppliers for “Supply of Concrete 

Resistivity Meter” in single stage two cover bidding system.  

Sr.

No 

Tender No. Particulars  Required 

Quantity 

Cost of EMD  

  

1. 
NITUK/Stores/LTE/2022-

23/07  

“Supply of Concrete 

Resistivity Meter”                    
01 

NIL 

(Please note bid security 

declaration should be submitted 

as per Annexure-D otherwise bid 

will be rejected.) 
 

 

Sr.No. Description Date Time 

1 Tender Publication Date  21.02.2023 05:30PM 

2 Pre Bid Conference date and time 27.02.2023 11:00AM 

3 Bid submission start date and time 01.03.2023 11:00AM 

4 Bid submission end date and time 22.03.2023 04:00PM 

5 Technical Bid opening date and time 23.03.2023 04:00PM 

6 Financial Bid opening Technically qualified bidders will be informed about 

date and time of opening of financial bids through 

CPPP. 

 

The Competent Authority reserves the right to accept or reject the tenders without assigning any reason 

therefore. 

 

Assistant Registrar (Store) 

 National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand 

 Srinagar Campus, Srinagar (Garhwal) 

 Pauri Garhwal-246 174 

 Uttarakhand 

 

 

 

 

 

REGISTRAR 

                NIT UTTARAKHAND 


